
Hill City Center Rental Fee Schedule 

Fees shown are for utilization of space for up to 4 hours 

(2x listed fee for over 4 hours of use per day) 

 

                      Small Room              Large Room                Kitchen                       Entire Building + patio  

Private Use      

 Hill City Area Resident* Donation Donation $50.00 $75.00 

 Non-Area Resident $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $125.00 

Non-Profit/Civic Groups      

 All Non-Profit Groups Donation Donation $50.00 $75.00 

Business Use      

 Hill City Area Business* $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $125.00 

 Non-Area Business $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $200.00 
Weddings/Reunions 2-Day Minimum N/A N/A N/A $650.00 per day 

      
Funerals All Day N/A N/A N/A $100.00 

      
Deposit $150 deposit for all uses     

 

*Qualifying as a Hill City resident is to the discretion of Hill City Center.  

Standard rental hours are from 8:00 am - 10:00 pm, 7 days a week. Early access to the building can be requested.  

Pricing for 24-hr/day events to be determined if needed.  All posted rates are subject to change. 
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